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National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

WAS National Sportsbike Championship

Race 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:42:37

GP Circuit 5.390 km
12/4/2020 12:45 .
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Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 71  Superstock Christoffer BERGMAN Yamaha R6 8 2:07.799
2 47  Superstock Ahmed AL MUYINI Yamaha R6 8 14.643 14.643 2:09.494
3 5 Superstock Saska TOTARO Ducati 848 EVO 8 30.429 15.786 2:11.585
4 44  Modified Sportsbike Nasir SYED Kawasaki ZX6R 8 36.987 6.558 2:11.847
5 37 Superstock Christopher DEMPSEY Yamaha R6 8 42.584 5.597 2:12.594
6 93  Superstock Muhammed USMAN Yamaha R6 8 50.887 8.303 2:13.626
7 17 Superstock Remi MISCHLER Yamaha R6 8 1:07.206 16.319 2:15.136
8 98 Superstock Aymeric TOUTAIN Yamaha R6 8 1:09.663 2.457 2:14.424
9 21 Superstock Boman PARAKH Yamaha R6 8 1:26.200 16.537 2:17.142
10 15  Superstock Abdulsamee SYED Kawasaki ZX636R 8 1:37.673 11.473 2:18.329
11 36 Modified Sportsbike Pierre PINIAU Ducati 899 8 1:42.360 4.687 2:19.875
12 75  Superstock Graham PURVIS Yamaha R6 8 1:42.646 0.286 2:18.279
13 4  Superstock Lionel SABIANI Ducati 848 8 2:05.948 23.302 2:22.294
14 52 Modified Sportsbike Juzar MOTIWALA Moto2 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 2:14.603
Announcements
# OFFICIAL RESULT
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
14.643 150.687 2:07.799 151.832 71 - Christoffer BERGMAN
Chief Timekeeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Stewards
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National Race Day

WAS National Sportsbike Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km
Race 1 12/4/2020 12:45 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:42:37
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Ss3
(17) Remi MISCHLER
(71) Christoffer BERGMAN 1 12:45:00.593 2:21.465 50.305 53.604 37.556
1 12:44:50.047 2:12.192 47.608 49.686 34.898 2 12:47:19.112 2:18.519 47.624 53.110 37.785
2 12:46:57.846 2:07.799 43.269 49.658 34.872 3 12:49:35.730 2:16.618 46.315 52.863 37.440
3 12:49:06.579 2:08.733 43.408 49.626 35.699 4 12:51:52.162 2:16.432 46.304 52.921 37.207
4 12:51:14.558 2:07.979 43.389 49.665 34.925 5 12:54:08.616 2:16.454 46.424 52.588 37.442
5 12:53:23.192 2:08.634 43.662 49.757 35.215 6 12:56:24.522 2:15.906 46.305 52.430 37.171
6 12:55:31.099 2:07.907 43.332 49.690 34.885 7 12:58:39.658 2:15.136 46.256 51.788 37.092
7 12:57:39.176 2:08.077 43.536 49.645 34.896 8 13:00:55.223 2:15.565 45.512 52.521 37.532
8 12:59:48.017 2:08.841 43.712 49.924 35.205
(98) Aymeric TOUTAIN
(47) Ahmed AL MUYINI 1 12:45:04.583 2:24.536 50.160 55.943 38.433
1 12:44:52.639 2:14.682 48.301 50.248 36.133 2 12:47:22.239 2:17.656 47.001 52.976 37.679
2 12:47:02.416 2:09.777 43.948 50.334 35.495 3 12:49:39.005 2:16.766 46.623 52.905 37.238
3 12:49:12.687 2:10.271 44.099 50.569 35.603 4 12:51:54.448 2:15.443 46.073 52.118 37.252
4 12:51:22.449 2:09.762 43.783 50.242 35.737 5 12:54:09.517 2:15.069 46.268 52.064 36.737
5 12:53:33.017 2:10.568 43.852 51.111 35.605 6 12:56:23.941 2:14.424 45.798 51.598 37.028
6 12:55:42.982 2:09.965 43.825 50.545 35.595 7 12:58:39.985 2:16.044 46.556 52.302 37.186
7 12:57:52.476 2:09.494 43.695 50.446 35.353 8 13:00:57.680 2:17.695 45.856 52.104 39.735
8 13:00:02.660 2:10.184 44.014 50.293 35.877
(21) Boman PARAKH
(5) Saska TOTARO 1 12:45:05.178 2:25.194 52.487 55.048 37.659
1 12:44:53.956 2:15.805 49.112 50.764 35.929 2 12:47:22.884 2:17.706 46.489 54.362 36.855
2 12:47:05.541 2:11.585 44.820 50.941 35.824 3 12:49:40.526 2:17.642 47.381 53.189 37.072
3 12:49:17.150 2:11.609 44.764 50.809 36.036 4 12:51:57.668 2:17.142 46.913 52.931 37.298
4 12:51:28.832 2:11.682 44.669 50.940 36.073 5 12:54:14.957 2:17.289 46.393 53.279 37.617
5 12:53:40.488 2:11.656 45.033 50.679 35.944 6 12:56:34.497 2:19.540 48.081 53.889 37.570
6 12:55:52.888 2:12.400 45.161 51.049 36.190 7 12:58:54.974 2:20.477 48.586 54.162 37.729
7 12:58:04.880 2:11.992 45.004 50.621 36.367 8 13:01:14.217 2:19.243 46.911 54.592 37.740
8 13:00:18.446 2:13.566 45.244 51.540 36.782
(15) Abdulsamee SYED
(44) Nasir SYED 1 12:45:09.295 2:28.895 55.519 53.956 39.420
1 12:44:58.152 2:19.145 50.724 51.663 36.758 2 12:47:28.862 2:19.567 47.826 53.965 37.776
2 12:47:10.664 2:12.512 44.953 51.053 36.506 3 12:49:47.191 2:18.329 47.060 53.067 38.202
3 12:49:22.511 2:11.847 44.651 51.062 36.134 4 12:52:05.578 2:18.387 46.992 53.473 37.922
4 12:51:34.720 2:12.209 44.821 51.235 36.153 5 12:54:26.033 2:20.455 48.689 53.351 38.415
5 12:53:46.579 2:11.859 44.718 50.938 36.203 6 12:56:45.442 2:19.409 47.203 53.792 38.414
6 12:55:59.876 2:13.297 45.286 51.431 36.580 7 12:59:04.936 2:19.494 47.143 53.711 38.640
7 12:58:12.490 2:12.614 45.015 51.443 36.156 8 13:01:25.690 2:20.754 47.819 54.325 38.610
8 13:00:25.004 2:12.514 44.837 51.173 36.504

(36) Pierre PINIAU

(37) Christopher DEMPSEY 1 12:45:05.871 2:25.221 52.113 54.364 38.744
1 12:44:56.444 2:17.398 48.951 51.685 36.762 2 12:47:26.427 2:20.556 47.790 54.245 38.521
2 12:47:10.467 2:14.023 45.119 52.165 36.739 3 12:49:46.893 2:20.466 47.624 54.501 38.341
3 12:49:23.605 2:13.138 45.047 51.828 36.263 4 12:52:08.976 2:22.083 48.705 54.917 38.461
4 12:51:36.342 2:12.737 44.792 51.486 36.459 5 12:54:29.608 2:20.632 48.045 54.344 38.243
5 12:53:48.936 2:12.594 44.747 51.266 36.581 6 12:56:50.493 2:20.885 48.132 54.246 38.507
6 12:56:01.850 2:12.914 44.948 51.446 36.520 7 12:59:10.502 2:20.009 47.808 54.008 38.193
7 12:58:15.639 2:13.789 45.096 51.592 37.101 8 13:01:30.377 2:19.875 47.555 54.108 38.212
8 13:00:30.601 2:14.962 45.662 52.120 37.180

(75) Graham PURVIS

(93) Muhammed USMAN 1 12:45:09.031 2:27.788 53.092 54.661 40.035
1 12:44:59.312 2:18.300 49.642 51.800 36.858 2 12:47:30.759 2:21.728 49.257 54.403 38.068
2 12:47:13.172 2:13.860 45.740 51.831 36.289 3 12:49:50.491 2:19.732 47.316 54.246 38.170
3 12:49:26.798 2:13.626 45.682 51.564 36.380 4 12:52:10.405 2:19.914 47.594 54.214 38.106
4 12:51:40.762 2:13.964 46.245 51.536 36.183 5 12:54:30.021 2:19.616 48.104 53.705 37.807
5 12:53:54.864 2:14.102 45.989 51.555 36.558 6 12:56:53.332 2:23.311 48.351 56.865 38.095
6 12:56:09.169 2:14.305 45.972 51.700 36.633 7 12:59:12.384 2:19.052 47.506 53.712 37.834
7 12:58:23.400 2:14.231 46.112 51.488 36.631 8 13:01:30.663 2:18.279 47.358 53.242 37.679
8 13:00:38.904 2:15.504 46.259 52.042 37.203

(4) Lionel SABIANI
Chief Timekeeper Orbits
Clerk of the Course

Stewards
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National Race Day

WAS National Sportsbike Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km
Race 1 12/4/2020 12:45.
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:42:37
.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 12:45:08.512 2:27.652 52.636 55.134 39.882

2 12:47:32.858 2:24.346 49.199 55.460 39.687

3 12:49:56.445 2:23.587 48.577 55.543 39.467

4 12:52:20.881 2:24.436 48.379 55.285 40.772

5 12:54:44.509 2:23.628 48.400 55.672 39.556

6 12:57:07.156 2:22.647 48.359 55.101 39.187

7 12:59:29.450 2:22.294 48.010 54.812 39.472

8 13:01:53.965 2:24.515 49.025 55.817 39.673

(52) Juzar MOTIWALA

1 12:46:51.765 4:02.319 52.941 37.138

2 12:49:07.264 2:15.499 46.213 52.365 36.921

3 12:51:22.351 2:15.087 45.840 52.265 36.982

4 12:53:37.730 2:15.379 46.064 52.382 36.933

5 12:55:53.570 2:15.840 45.862 52.910 37.068

6 12:58:08.173 2:14.603 45.771 51.906 36.926

7 13:00:23.587 2:15.414 46.130 52.315 36.969

Chief Timekeeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Stewards
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National Race Day
WAS National Sportsbike Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km ._._.

Race 2 12/4/2020 15:45 . ......

Race (8 Laps)

T e e T T T T T

POLE POSITION

1 1 2 3

71 Christoffer BERGMAN
47 Ahmed AL MUYINI 5 Saska TOTARO

4
2 44 Nasir SYED S 6

37 Christopher DEMPSEY 93 Muhammed USMAN

3 ! 8 9
17 Remi MISCHLER =
98 Aymeric TOUTAIN 21 Boman PARAKH

4 10 L 12

15 Abdulsamee SYED "
36 Pierre PINIAU 75 Graham PURVIS

5 13 14
4 Lionel SABIANI

52 Juzar MOTIWALA

Chief Timekeeper Orbits
Clerk of the Course

Stewards
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